1982

1983

1985

1987

1989

Albo d’Oro / Winners

AGNETA (ITA)
MARIETTE (ITA)
AGNETA (ITA)
EMY (ITA)

TOMAHAWK (ITA)

1991

1993

1995

1997

1999

VETERAN BOAT RALLY

SANTA ROSA (PER)
SANTA ROSA (PER)
MARJATTA (ITA)
MARJATTA (ITA)

MARIETTE (USA)

200171

2003

2007

201171

MARIETTE (USA)
CHAPLIN (ITA) | CHOLITA (ITA)

MARIETTE (FRA) | MARJATTA (ITA) |
EMERAUDE (ITA)

MARIETTE OF 1915 (GBR) | ELENA (GBR)



